

Cuenta	Fecha	Tipo	Número	Nombre	Concepto	Referencia	Cargos	Abonos	Saldo Inicial	Saldo
<b>702-023-000</b>				<b>PUBLICIDAD</b>				Saldo inicial :	5,237,082.03	
09/Ago/2017	Egresos		106	MONITOREO Y VERIF. CAMPA..			5,200.00		5,242,282.03	
09/Ago/2017	Egresos		107	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			33,810.00		5,276,092.03	
09/Ago/2017	Egresos		108	PUBLICIDAD EN MURAL			6,406.00		5,282,498.03	
10/Ago/2017	Egresos		142	RADIORAMA PUBLICIDAD			14,400.00		5,296,898.03	
17/Ago/2017	Egresos		228	PUBLICIDAD EN RADIO			24,133.00		5,321,031.03	
17/Ago/2017	Egresos		229	PUBLICIDAD MEGACABLE			12,730.33		5,333,761.36	
24/Ago/2017	Egresos		260	PUBLICIDAD EN PERIODICO C..			1,900.00		5,335,661.36	
25/Ago/2017	Egresos		304	PUBL. EN PERIODICO CURSOS			7,408.80		5,343,070.16	
31/Ago/2017	Egresos		422	PUBLICIDAD RADIO			12,328.00		5,355,398.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		55	PROD. AUDIO Y VIDEO JULIO			26,000.00		5,381,398.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		55	GRAB. SPOT PUBL.			1,000.00		5,382,398.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		55	GRAB. SPOT TV			8,800.00		5,391,198.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		55	PUBL. EN REDES SOC.			20,000.00		5,411,198.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		55	GRAB. PROD. 2 AUDIOS			2,000.00		5,413,198.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		55	IGUALA X MENC. IMAGEN			3,500.00		5,416,698.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		55	GRAB. Y PROD. SPOT			3,000.00		5,419,698.16	
31/Ago/2017	Diario		64	PARTICIPACION TELEVISA			1,020,614.88		6,440,313.04	
						Total:	<b>1,203,231.01</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>6,440,313.04</b>	
<b>Total:</b>							<b>1,203,231.01</b>	<b>0.00</b>	<b>6,440,313.04</b>	